



Erratum

Erratum to “A predictive relationship for the spacing
of beach cusps in nature”
[Coastal Engineering 51 (2004) 697–711]

Tsuguo Sunamura

Department of Earth and Space Sciences, Osaka University, Osaka, 560-0043, Japan

Available online 14 March 2005

- Page 698: In Eq. (I) “ $(g/2m\pi)$ ” should read “ $(g/m\pi)$.”
- Page 702: In Table 1 “Sunamur Ann (1979)” should read “Sunamura et al. (1977).”
- Pages 710 and 711: In the References section, the following two publications should be added:

Ann, H., 1979. An experimental study on the formation of rhythmic topography on sandy beaches. Unpublished M.Sc. Thesis, Department

of Civil Engineering, University of Tokyo, 135 pp. (in Japanese).

Sunamura, T., Mizuguchi, M., Ann, H., 1977. An experiment of rhythmic pattern of sandy beaches using a small three-dimensional wave tank. In: K. Horikawa (Ed), Dynamical study of nearshore problems in relation to wave breaking. Unpublished Report for Scientific Research Fund of Ministry of Education: 10–14 (in Japanese).

DOI of original article: [10.1016/j.coastaleng.2004.07.004](https://doi.org/10.1016/j.coastaleng.2004.07.004).

E-mail address: sunamura@ess.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp. (T. Sunamura).